TRICALCORPCALORP
L
PRICAL
PLY CORP
AL
P
CTRICAL
Y CORPICALORP

HS20 20mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 20mm Box 100 ea
HS25 25mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 25mm Box 100 ea
HS32 32mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 32mm Box 100 ea
HS40 40mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 40mm Box 50 ea
HS50 50mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 50mm Box 50 ea
HS63 63mm Bright Zinc Half Saddles Zinc 63mm Box 10 ea
Half Saddles
Metalware
Half Saddles - Stainless
ESC Code Description Colour Size
Pack
Type
Pack
Qty
UOM
SSHS16 16mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
16mm Box 20 ea
SSHS20 20mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
20mm Box 20 ea
SSHS25 25mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
25mm Box 20 ea
SSHS32 32mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
32mm Box 20 ea
SSHS40 40mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
40mm Box 20 ea
SSHS50 50mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
50mm Box 10 ea
SSHS63 63mm Stainless Steel Half Saddles
Stainless
304
63mm Box 10 ea
www.electrical.co.nz  | PAGE 5

FS12 12mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 12mm Box 100 ea
FS16 16mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 16mm Box 100 ea
FS20 20mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 20mm Box 100 ea
FS25 25mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 25mm Box 100 ea
FS32 32mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 32mm Box 100 ea
FS40 40mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 40mm Box 50 ea
FS50 50mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 50mm Box 50 ea
FS63 63mm Bright Zinc Full Saddles Zinc 63mm Box 25 ea
Full Saddles - Stainless
ESC Code Description Colour Size
Pack
Type
Pack
Qty
UOM
SSFS12 12mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
12mm Box 20 ea
SSFS16 16mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
16mm Box 20 ea
SSFS20 20mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
20mm Box 20 ea
SSFS25 25mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
25mm Box 20 ea
SSFS32 32mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
32mm Box 20 ea
SSFS40 40mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
40mm Box 20 ea
SSFS50 50mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
50mm Box 10 ea
SSFS63 63mm Stainless Steel Full Saddles
Stainless
304
63mm Box 10 ea
PAGE 6 | www.electrical.co.nz